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GOALSCORERS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Goals Shots % 7m Shots MP

1 LAZAROV Kiril MKD 18 42 43 6/8 3

2 ANDERSSON Kim SWE 13 28 46 3

2 MOJSOVSKI Naumche MKD 13 19 68 3

4 CSASZAR Gabor HUN 12 23 52 3/4 3

4 PACHECO Fernando José BRA 12 25 48 3/4 3

4 PETERSEN Fredrik SWE 12 15 80 1/3 3

7 TEIXEIRA Vinicius BRA 11 13 85 3

8 HARSANYI Gergely HUN 10 12 83 3/5 3

8 MIRKULOVSKI Filip MKD 10 19 53 3

8 RIBEIRO Felipe BRA 10 17 59 3

11 EKBERG Niclas SWE 9 14 64 1/3 3

11 MANASKOV Dejan MKD 9 12 75 3

11 PIRES Gil Vicente BRA 9 12 75 3

11 TEIXEIRA Henrique BRA 9 23 39 3

15 MOJSOSKI Zlatko MKD 7 9 78 3

15 ZACHRISSON Mattias SWE 7 12 58 3

17 DODER Dalibor SWE 6 12 50 3

17 GULYAS Peter HUN 6 10 60 3

17 LÉKAI Máté HUN 6 17 35 3

17 STOILOV Stojanche MKD 6 6 100 3

17 VADKERTI Attila HUN 6 7 86 1

22 BORTOLINI Leonardo BRA 5 13 38 0/1 3

22 DIMOVSKI Vancho MKD 5 6 83 3

22 KRIVOKAPICS Milorad HUN 5 12 42 3

22 LUNDSTRÖM Henrik SWE 5 10 50 3

22 MOCSAI Tamás HUN 5 16 31 0/1 3

22 NILSSON Andreas SWE 5 8 63 3

22 SANTOS Thiagus BRA 5 13 38 3

22 SILVA Ales BRA 5 6 83 3

22 ZUBAI Szabolcs HUN 5 8 63 3

31 SANTANA Bruno BRA 4 10 40 3

31 STEVCHE Alushovski MKD 4 8 50 3

33 AREN Tobias SWE 3 6 50 3

33 CHIUFFA Fabio BRA 3 4 75 3

33 GUSTAFSSON Mattias SWE 3 5 60 3

33 JAKOBSSON Johan SWE 3 10 30 3

Next 5 players were tied with goals of 2
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ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Assists MP

1 ANDERSSON Kim SWE 12 3

2 LAZAROV Kiril MKD 10 3

3 PACHECO Fernando José BRA 8 3

4 MIRKULOVSKI Filip MKD 7 3

5 BORTOLINI Leonardo BRA 5 3

6 MOJSOVSKI Naumche MKD 4 3

6 SANTOS Thiagus BRA 4 3

8 MOCSAI Tamás HUN 3 3

8 SANTANA Bruno BRA 3 3

8 SANTOS Maik BRA 3 3

11 CSASZAR Gabor HUN 2 3

11 EKBERG Niclas SWE 2 3

11 GULYAS Peter HUN 2 3

11 LÉKAI Máté HUN 2 3

11 PUTICS Barna HUN 2 3

11 RIBEIRO Felipe BRA 2 3

11 STENBÄCKEN Jonathan SWE 2 1

11 TEIXEIRA Henrique BRA 2 3

19 ANCSIN Gábor HUN 1 3

19 ANGELOVSKI Branislav MKD 1 3

19 DODER Dalibor SWE 1 3

19 FAZEKAS Nándor HUN 1 3

19 JERNEMYR Magnus SWE 1 3

19 KARLSSON Tobias SWE 1 3

19 KRIVOKAPICS Milorad HUN 1 3

19 LAZAROV Filip MKD 1 3

19 PALICKA Andreas SWE 1 3

19 RUY Renato BRA 1 3

19 SANTOS Marcos Paulo BRA 1 3

19 SCHUCH Timuzsin HUN 1 3
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GOALS AND ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Goals +
Assists

Goals Assists MP

1 LAZAROV Kiril MKD 28 18 10 3

2 ANDERSSON Kim SWE 25 13 12 3

3 PACHECO Fernando José BRA 20 12 8 3

4 MIRKULOVSKI Filip MKD 17 10 7 3

4 MOJSOVSKI Naumche MKD 17 13 4 3

6 CSASZAR Gabor HUN 14 12 2 3

7 PETERSEN Fredrik SWE 12 12 3

7 RIBEIRO Felipe BRA 12 10 2 3

9 EKBERG Niclas SWE 11 9 2 3

9 TEIXEIRA Henrique BRA 11 9 2 3

9 TEIXEIRA Vinicius BRA 11 11 3

12 BORTOLINI Leonardo BRA 10 5 5 3

12 HARSANYI Gergely HUN 10 10 3

14 MANASKOV Dejan MKD 9 9 3

14 PIRES Gil Vicente BRA 9 9 3

14 SANTOS Thiagus BRA 9 5 4 3

17 GULYAS Peter HUN 8 6 2 3

17 LÉKAI Máté HUN 8 6 2 3

17 MOCSAI Tamás HUN 8 5 3 3

20 DODER Dalibor SWE 7 6 1 3

20 MOJSOSKI Zlatko MKD 7 7 3

20 SANTANA Bruno BRA 7 4 3 3

20 ZACHRISSON Mattias SWE 7 7 3

24 KRIVOKAPICS Milorad HUN 6 5 1 3

24 STOILOV Stojanche MKD 6 6 3

24 VADKERTI Attila HUN 6 6 1

27 DIMOVSKI Vancho MKD 5 5 3

27 LUNDSTRÖM Henrik SWE 5 5 3

27 NILSSON Andreas SWE 5 5 3

27 SILVA Ales BRA 5 5 3

27 ZUBAI Szabolcs HUN 5 5 3

32 STEVCHE Alushovski MKD 4 4 3

33 AREN Tobias SWE 3 3 3

33 CHIUFFA Fabio BRA 3 3 3

33 GUSTAFSSON Mattias SWE 3 3 3

33 JAKOBSSON Johan SWE 3 3 3

33 PUTICS Barna HUN 3 1 2 3

33 RUY Renato BRA 3 2 1 3

33 SANTOS Maik BRA 3 3 3

33 STENBÄCKEN Jonathan SWE 3 1 2 1
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STEALS (top 20)

Rank Name Team Total Avg MP

1 LUNDSTRÖM Henrik SWE 3 1.0 3

1 MIRKULOVSKI Filip MKD 3 1.0 3

1 PETERSEN Fredrik SWE 3 1.0 3

4 PACHECO Fernando José BRA 2 0.7 3

4 VADKERTI Attila HUN 2 2.0 1

Next 20 players were tied with total of 1

BLOCKED SHOTS (top 20)

Rank Name Team Total Avg MP

1 SCHUCH Timuzsin HUN 4 1.3 3

1 TEIXEIRA Vinicius BRA 4 1.3 3

3 ANDERSSON Kim SWE 3 1.0 3

3 ANGELOVSKI Branislav MKD 3 1.0 3

3 KARLSSON Tobias SWE 3 1.0 3

6 GUSTAFSSON Mattias SWE 2 0.7 3

6 JERNEMYR Magnus SWE 2 0.7 3

6 SANTOS Thiagus BRA 2 0.7 3

9 KATZIRZ Dávid HUN 1 0.3 3

9 MARKOSKI Velko MKD 1 0.3 3

9 MIRKULOVSKI Filip MKD 1 0.3 3

9 MITKOV Vlatko MKD 1 0.3 3

9 NILSSON Andreas SWE 1 0.3 3

9 PACHECO Fernando José BRA 1 0.3 3

9 PUTICS Barna HUN 1 0.3 3

9 RIBEIRO Felipe BRA 1 0.3 3

9 SILVA Ales BRA 1 0.3 3

9 STENBÄCKEN Jonathan SWE 1 1.0 1
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PENALTIES (top 40)

Rank Name Team
Points

Avg Total
DR RC 2Min YC MP

1 LALUSKA Balazs HUN 3.3 10 0 0 4 2 3

2 ANDERSSON Kim SWE 3.0 9 0 0 4 1 3

2 MARKOSKI Velko MKD 3.0 9 0 0 4 1 3

2 SZÖLLÖSI Szabolcs HUN 3.0 3 0 0 1 1 1

5 SILVA Ales BRA 2.3 7 0 0 3 1 3

5 ZUBAI Szabolcs HUN 2.3 7 0 0 3 1 3

7 JERNEMYR Magnus SWE 2.0 6 0 0 3 0 3

7 KARLSSON Tobias SWE 2.0 6 0 0 2 2 3

7 KATZIRZ Dávid HUN 2.0 6 0 0 2 2 3

7 PIRES Gil Vicente BRA 2.0 6 0 0 2 2 3

11 LAZAROV Kiril MKD 1.7 5 0 0 2 1 3

11 MOCSAI Tamás HUN 1.7 5 0 0 2 1 3

11 TEIXEIRA Vinicius BRA 1.7 5 0 0 2 1 3

14 SANTOS Thiagus BRA 1.3 4 0 0 2 0 3

14 TEIXEIRA Henrique BRA 1.3 4 0 0 1 2 3

16 ANCSIN Gábor HUN 1.0 3 0 0 1 1 3

16 MIRKULOVSKI Filip MKD 1.0 3 0 0 1 1 3

16 NILSSON Andreas SWE 1.0 3 0 0 1 1 3

16 PETERSEN Fredrik SWE 1.0 3 0 0 1 1 3

16 SCHUCH Timuzsin HUN 1.0 3 0 0 1 1 3

21 ANGELOVSKI Branislav MKD 0.7 2 0 0 0 2 3

21 HARSANYI Gergely HUN 0.7 2 0 0 1 0 3

21 PACHECO Fernando José BRA 0.7 2 0 0 0 2 3

21 STEVCHE Alushovski MKD 0.7 2 0 0 1 0 3

25 AREN Tobias SWE 0.3 1 0 0 0 1 3

25 JAKOBSSON Johan SWE 0.3 1 0 0 0 1 3

25 JONOVSKI Ace MKD 0.3 1 0 0 0 1 3

25 MITKOV Vlatko MKD 0.3 1 0 0 0 1 3

25 MOJSOSKI Zlatko MKD 0.3 1 0 0 0 1 3

25 MOJSOVSKI Naumche MKD 0.3 1 0 0 0 1 3

25 RIBEIRO Felipe BRA 0.3 1 0 0 0 1 3

NOTES
Total Points = (DR) x 10 + (RC) x 5 + (2Min) x 2 + (YC) x 1 

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions Avg Average per Game DR Disqualification with report MP Matches Played
RC Red Cards YC Yellow Cards
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